BAKYYMHBIN KJIAIIAH

414212

pyrue pa3Mepbl/MaTepualsl IO 3a1pocy

(VACUUM VALVE) PN 16

MESON AB

No | HaumenoBanmue Marepuan

1 |Kopmyc Jlatryns CuZn39Pb3

2 | Juck Jlatryns CuZn39Pb3

3 | Kppika Jlatyas CuZn39Pb3

4 | IIpyxuna Hepkageromas ctans SS316

5 | PykosiTka Jlatynp CuZn39Pb3

6

7

8

9
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Max pabouee

JAaBJIeHHE Bec
DN R H
MIla MIla KT
100°C 185°C
10 3/8” 41 1,6 1,35 0,2
15 1/2” 51 1,6 1,35 0,2
20 3/4” 62 1,6 1,35 0,3

10: 2




